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GARAGE EQUIPMENT 
FEBRUARY 2026

DEALS INSIDE:

FIND US ON FACEBOOK: SNAP-ON UK GARAGE EQUIPMENT

GET SET UP FOR WHEEL ALIGNMENT
EMISSIONS TESTING UPGRADE
THE ULTIMATE MOT BAY

VALID FEB-MAR 2026

TAX YEAR SAVINGS

MOT BAY
INCLUDES: FREE  
DGA6000 EMISSIONS 
ANALYSER

TRANSFORM YOUR

MODERN EQUIPMENT & MINIMAL DOWNTIME

CLASS IV ONE PERSON TEST LANE 
PACKAGE

WORTH:
£7,495

PROMO: £26,795 LIST:
£33,385

SAVING: 
£6,590

EEKT109B05

AND FREE  
WORKSHOP 
BANNER

https://pages.diagnosticsmarketing.snapon.com/2026-SOE-Q1-Feb-OPTL


available*GARAGE EQUIPMENT | FEB 2026 | ALIGNMENT
† Based on 2 wheel alignments per week charged at £65 over a 170 week period

REPRESENTATIVE EXAMPLE

John Bean V2180 Wheel Aligner

List Price  £10,995.00

Promo Price  £8,495.00

VAT @20%  £1,699.00

Sub-total  £10,194.00

Interest  £4,205.03

Number of weeks 260

Interest APR% 16.04%

Weekly cost  £55.38

SEE THE POTENTIAL PAYBACK WITH 
JUST 2 WHEEL 
ALIGNMENTS 
A WEEK†

TRY OUR 
ALIGNMENT 
REVENUE 
CALCULATOR

* The Snap-on® Finance UK Limited hire purchase program is for business 
purpose credit only All finance, rates and terms are subject to credit status 
and affordability approval at time of sale. Not all customers will qualify for 
credit, and not all customers will qualify for the representative example 
above. Payment amount based on purchase price of  £10,194 over 260 
weeks at an APR of 16.04%. Snap-on® Finance UK Ltd, registered in 
England and Wales - Company Registration number 332884. Registered 
Office Snap-on® Finance UK Ltd: Telford Way, Telford Way Industrial Estate, 
Kettering, Northamptonshire, NN16 8SN.

WHEEL 
ALIGNMENT

INCLUDES: 
FREE
•	ALIGNMENT 

BANNER
•	RMI 

ALIGNMENT 
TRAINING

•	MOBILITY 
KIT

TABLET 
CONTROLLED 
ALIGNMENT 

SYSTEM

ROTATING 
CAMERA BEAM 

FOR EASY 
STORAGE

XD CAMERA 
TECHNOLOGY FOR  

CONTINUOUS 
MONITORING 

AUTOMATICALLY 
DETECTS AND 
COMPENSATES 

ALIGNMENT 
ERRORS

NOTIFIES 
CORRECTIVE 

ACTION IS 
REQUIRED

GET SET FOR

V2180

PROMO: £8,495 LIST: 
£10,995

SAVING: 
£2,500

EEWAGB542TH3M

https://pages.diagnosticsmarketing.snapon.com/2026-SOE-Q1-Feb-Alignment


•	 DVSA MTS 
CONNECTED 
DEVICE

•	 27” WIDESCREEN 
DISPLAY

•	 INTUITIVE GUIDED 
SOFTWARE

•	 EASY TO OPERATE

•	 ROBUST WIRELESS 
PETROL AND 
DIESEL MODULES

•	 FULLY MOBILE FOR 
ANY POSITION IN 
THE WORKSHOP

•	 ENGINEERED BY 
SNAP-ON IN THE UK

PROMO: 
£5,996

LIST: 
£7,495

SAVING: 
£1,499

DGA6000 
LINK EMISSIONS 

ANALYSER
EEKT111A10

REPRESENTATIVE EXAMPLE

SUN DGA6000 LINK

List Price  £7,495.00

Promo Price  £5,996.00

VAT @20%  £1,199.20

Sub-total  £7,195.20

Interest  £2,968.02

Number of weeks 260

Interest APR% 16.04%

Weekly cost  £39.09

* The Snap-on® Finance UK Limited hire purchase program is for business purpose credit only All finance, rates and 
terms are subject to credit status and affordability approval at time of sale. Not all customers will qualify for credit, 
and not all customers will qualify for the representative example above. Payment amount based on purchase price of  
£7195.20 over 260 weeks at an APR of 16.04%. Snap-on® Finance UK Ltd, registered in England and Wales - Company 
Registration number 332884. Registered Office Snap-on® Finance UK Ltd: Telford Way, Telford Way Industrial Estate, 
Kettering, Northamptonshire, NN16 8SN.

† New purchases only. Terms and conditions apply, see website link for more information.

 EMISSIONS | FEB 2026 | GARAGE EQUIPMENT available*

https://pages.diagnosticsmarketing.snapon.com/2026-SOE-Q1-Feb-Emissions
https://pages.diagnosticsmarketing.snapon.com/2025-SOE-Q4-Emissions/2025-SOE-Q4-ATL-Pit
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GARAGE EQUIPMENT | FEB 2026 | MOT

Total Shop Solutions is a family of Snap-on® brands that brings together best-in-class automotive repair products from across the industry. From wheel balancers, wheel 
aligners and diagnostics, to brake testers, testers and automotive lifts. Total Shop Solutions brands offer a unique breadth of solutions to outfit any workshop from floor 
to ceiling. *Terms and conditions apply. All offers in this brochure end 30th April 2026. Subject to VAT rate and stock availability. Snap-on reserves the right to change, 
modify or cancel promotions any time without notice. Errors and omissions expected. Price availability and specifications may change without notice. Snap-on® and 
SUN® are registered trademarks of Snap-on Inc. * The Snap-on® Finance UK Limited hire purchase program is for business purpose credit only All finance, rates and 
terms are subject to credit status and affordability approval at time of sale. Not all customers will qualify for credit, and not all customers will qualify for the representative 
example above. Payment amount based on purchase price of : SUN® cl IV Automated Test Lane  £37,194.00 over 260 weeks at an APR of 16.04%. Snap-on® Finance UK 
Ltd, registered in England and Wales - Company Registration number 332884. Registered Office Snap-on® Finance UK Ltd: Telford Way, Telford Way Industrial Estate, 
Kettering, Northamptonshire, NN16 8SN.

MOT SYSTEM?

PLUS 
CHOOSE ONE 
OF THESE PRODUCTS
ABSOLUTELY 
FREE†:

IT’S TIME TO UPGRADE YOUR

DON’T MISS OUT
CLASS IV ATL 4-POST

DUAL 
GAS 12  
AC 
SERVICE 
SYSTEM

PROMO: 
£30,995

Ends 31st March

LIST: 
£43,744

SAVING: 
£12,749

SSL-35  
MOBILE  

MID-RISE 
SCISSOR LIFT

ATF GEARKARE 
AUTOMATIC 
TRANSMISSION 
SERVICE 
EQUIPMENT

REPRESENTATIVE EXAMPLE
Class IV AUTOMATED TEST LANE
List Price  £43,744.00
Promo Price  £30,995.00
VAT @20%  £6,199.00

Sub-total  £37,194.00
Interest  £16,272.38
Number of weeks 260
Interest APR% 16.04%
Weekly cost  £205.64

https://pages.diagnosticsmarketing.snapon.com/2026-SOE-Q1-Feb-ATL
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